NSW Regional Board of the Psychology Board of Australia

2017 Meeting Dates

NSW Regional Psychology Board of Australia ( 1st Tues month)

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

TBA

7/02/17

7/03/17

4/04/17

2/05/17

6/06/17

4/07/17

1/08/17

5/09/17

3/10/17

7/11/17

5/12/17




